
ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 Ιανουάριος 2011 Φεβρουάριος 2011
ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ

1 "ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" Γ.Ν. ΝΕΑΣ ΙΩΝΙΑΣ 4.834 4.803 176 3.361 5.242 179 4.004 5.877 218 4.015 3.174 183
1 Γ.Ν. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ "ΚΑΤ" 2.205 6.403 5.661 2.384 6.340 1.488 2.723 6.159 1.468 2.370 5.317 1.423
1 Γ.Ν. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 3.088 7.788 95 3.449 7.816 121 4.245 8.260 120 3.255 6.954 119
1 Γ.Ν. ΜΑΙΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑΣ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ" 1.770 4.856 979 512 3.075 906 650 2.429 889 510 2.112 902
1 Γ.Ν. ΜΕΛΙΣΣΙΩΝ "ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΦΛΕΜΙΓΚ" 2.286 1.715 66 1.397 1.628 51 0 1.659 49 2.362 1.501 38

1 Γ.Ν. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ" 5.304 4.475 98 5.893 3.411 96 5.653 3.215 94 6.239 3.347 70

1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ" 8.929 8.826 0 8.685 8.693 1.159 8.792 9.134 1.182 8.635 8.230 1.102
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "ΠΑΝ. & ΑΓΛ. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 7.565 5.822 970 7.412 3.336 799 7.692 1.662 800 7.043 1.455 777
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ 5.391 1.780 584 7.557 1.899 600 8.311 1.714 510 7.171 1.950 566
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΗΣΙΩΝ 1.976 1.000 191 1.952 1.395 175 1.878 1.370 189 1.944 1.380 179
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" 0 8.607 3.481 0 2.916 975 0 3.316 1.059 0 2.677 954
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 11.210 19.960 1.101 8.002 7.625 1.383 9.304 4.521 1.303 11.315 7.710 1.305
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Η ΕΛΠΙΣ" 3.405 856 77 707 0 67 0 0 97 0 0 93
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Η ΠΑΜΜΑΚΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ" 3.340 987 2 2.637 1.128 1 3.633 1.118 0 3.240 1.249 1
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 5.230 8.817 461 2.747 4.943 492 3.700 5.183 354 2.586 4.332 336
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ - ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ" Ε.Ε.Σ. 6.941 4.747 402 7.587 3.327 356 8.596 3.447 355 6.737 3.148 346
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 4.882 4.201 319 5.165 4.543 611 5.321 4.041 600 5.060 4.306 599
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Ο ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΜΟΣ" 7.031 5.669 1.514 8.341 7.595 1.156 7.547 7.135 1.144 6.582 7.056 974
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΠΟΛΥΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ" 1.014 2.133 0 1.027 2.843 0 1.151 3.055 0 890 2.677 0
1 ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ "ΑΓ. ΣΑΒΒΑΣ" 119 3.744 3.012 90 4.263 1.423 148 4.245 1.442 150 4.022 1.393
1 ΔΕΡΜ. ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΥΓΓΡΟΣ" 4.274 8.173 1.466 3.795 6.896 1.498 3.539 7.105 1.459 3.065 5.133 1.351
1 ΝΟΣ. ΑΘΗΝΩΝ ΣΠΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ" 102 332 0 151 379 0 161 490 0 172 323 0
1 ΟΓΚΟΛ. ΝΟΣ. ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ "ΟΙ ΑΓΙΟΙ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΙ" 1.012 736 0 0 1.574 0 0 1.554 0 0 1.573 0
1 ΟΦΘΑΛΜΙΑΤΡΕΙΟ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1.517 2.921 598 1.186 3.340 593 1.192 3.181 517 978 2.713 564
1 ΠΑΙΔΟΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 7 2.114 0 0 3.434 0 0 3.178 0 0 2.938 0



ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
1 "ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" Γ.Ν. ΝΕΑΣ ΙΩΝΙΑΣ
1 Γ.Ν. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ "ΚΑΤ"
1 Γ.Ν. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
1 Γ.Ν. ΜΑΙΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑΣ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ"
1 Γ.Ν. ΜΕΛΙΣΣΙΩΝ "ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΦΛΕΜΙΓΚ"

1 Γ.Ν. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ"
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ"
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "ΠΑΝ. & ΑΓΛ. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ"
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΗΣΙΩΝ
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ"
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ"
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Η ΕΛΠΙΣ"
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Η ΠΑΜΜΑΚΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ"
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ - ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ" Ε.Ε.Σ.
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΛΑΙΚΟ"
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Ο ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΜΟΣ" 
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΠΟΛΥΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ"
1 ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ "ΑΓ. ΣΑΒΒΑΣ"
1 ΔΕΡΜ. ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΥΓΓΡΟΣ"
1 ΝΟΣ. ΑΘΗΝΩΝ ΣΠΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ"
1 ΟΓΚΟΛ. ΝΟΣ. ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ "ΟΙ ΑΓΙΟΙ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΙ"
1 ΟΦΘΑΛΜΙΑΤΡΕΙΟ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ
1 ΠΑΙΔΟΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

Μάρτιος 2011 Απρίλιος 2011 Μάιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ

0 6.335 210 4.539 4.925 119 4.247 5.897 165
2.315 6.902 1.829 2.210 6.125 871 2.303 7.197 1.850
3.332 7.965 141 2.859 7.062 73 3.555 8.841 153
485 4.021 1.005 420 2.829 680 493 3.985 1.056
0 1.604 56 2.189 1.560 43 2.435 1.815 70

5.171 3.669 87 6.399 2.985 99 6.003 3.838 129
7.706 8.672 1.338 8.627 8.607 830 9.664 8.824 1.341
7.641 2.700 799 7.370 4.560 668 7.315 6.305 952
7.378 1.998 681 7.024 1.618 402 7.900 2.217 839
2.207 1.475 179 1.848 1.261 117 1.884 1.488 211

0 3.305 1.118 0 2.488 730 0 2.794 1.016
9.659 8.866 1.519 0 7.266 1.074 9.730 9.760 1.715

0 0 86 0 0 0 3.536 0 58
3.191 1.158 2 3.123 944 2 0 1.173 2
2.014 5.231 680 2.229 4.596 645 3.207 5.373 447
8.258 3.556 394 6.998 2.888 288 7.346 3.598 396
5.599 4.708 700 5.513 3.772 576 4.331 5.887 582
8.965 8.740 1.320 8.206 6.742 949 10.406 8.300 1.393
1.142 3.244 0 925 2.283 0 1.027 2.954 0
150 4.418 1.527 0 3.915 1.135 0 4.717 1.618

3.985 7.300 1.546 4.008 6.999 1.481 4.377 7.944 1.653
172 426 0 110 329 0 141 326 0
0 1.784 0 0 1.310 0 0 1.648 0

1.315 3.952 721 1.163 2.855 436 1.284 3.998 726
0 3.472 0 0 3.352 0 0 4.230 0



Μ.Ο. Εξωτερικών Ασθενών Νοσοκομείων Ε.Σ.Υ ανά Υ.ΠΕ. 

ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
ΜΟ 12μήνου 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 2011 vs 2010 (12μήνο) 2011 vs 2010 ( Ιαν-Μάι )

ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ

1 "ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" Γ.Ν. ΝΕΑΣ ΙΩΝΙΑΣ 4.716 4.878 152 4.834 4.803 176 3.361 5.242 179 -28,73% 7,44% 17,42% -30,47% 9,12% 1,85%
1 Γ.Ν. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ "ΚΑΤ" 2.927 6.544 3.554 2.205 6.403 5.661 2.384 6.340 1.488 -18,54% -3,12% -58,13% 8,11% -0,99% -73,71%
1 Γ.Ν. ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 3.025 7.596 103 3.088 7.788 95 3.449 7.816 121 14,01% 2,90% 18,09% 11,70% 0,36% 27,31%
1 Γ.Ν. ΜΑΙΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΕΛΕΝΑΣ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ" 1.357 3.158 1.034 1.770 4.856 979 512 3.075 906 -62,30% -2,63% -12,35% -71,10% -36,67% -7,45%
1 Γ.Ν. ΜΕΛΙΣΣΙΩΝ "ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΦΛΕΜΙΓΚ" 2.278 1.840 60 2.286 1.715 66 1.397 1.628 51 -38,67% -11,54% -14,90% -38,89% -5,10% -22,66%
1 Γ.Ν. ΝΟΣΗΜΑΤΩΝ ΘΩΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ" 4.705 4.683 93 5.304 4.475 98 5.893 3.411 96 25,24% -27,17% 2,51% 11,11% -23,78% -2,24%
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ" 8.742 8.813 1.143 8.929 8.826 0 8.685 8.693 1.159 -0,65% -1,36% 1,41% -2,73% -1,50%
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ "ΠΑΝ. & ΑΓΛ. ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ" 5.722 4.416 906 7.565 5.822 970 7.412 3.336 799 29,55% -24,45% -11,78% -2,02% -42,70% -17,64%
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ 5.763 1.950 634 5.391 1.780 584 7.557 1.899 600 31,13% -2,57% -5,48% 40,17% 6,71% 2,64%
1 Γ.Ν. ΠΑΤΗΣΙΩΝ 1.968 1.053 161 1.976 1.000 191 1.952 1.395 175 -0,80% 32,49% 8,51% -1,20% 39,42% -8,38%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ" 0 4.864 2.242 0 8.607 3.481 0 2.916 975 -40,04% -56,49% -66,12% -71,98%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 10.881 14.638 1.057 11.210 19.960 1.101 8.002 7.625 1.383 -26,46% -47,91% 30,83% -28,62% -61,80% 25,63%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Η ΕΛΠΙΣ" 3.508 1.045 75 3.405 856 77 707 0 67 -79,84% -10,64% -79,23% -13,70%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Η ΠΑΜΜΑΚΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ" 3.340 1.143 2 3.340 987 2 2.637 1.128 1 -21,04% -1,24% -34,67% -21,04% 14,33% -36,36%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 3.935 8.581 479 5.230 8.817 461 2.747 4.943 492 -30,19% -42,40% 2,89% -47,47% -43,94% 6,81%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΚΟΡΓΙΑΛΕΝΕΙΟ - ΜΠΕΝΑΚΕΙΟ" Ε.Ε.Σ. 6.764 4.206 407 6.941 4.747 402 7.587 3.327 356 12,17% -20,89% -12,54% 9,30% -29,90% -11,45%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΛΑΙΚΟ" 5.077 4.407 321 4.882 4.201 319 5.165 4.543 611 1,72% 3,09% 90,67% 5,79% 8,15% 91,54%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "Ο ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΜΟΣ" 7.386 6.110 1.596 7.031 5.669 1.514 8.341 7.595 1.156 12,93% 24,31% -27,55% 18,64% 33,97% -23,66%
1 Γ.Ν.Α. "ΠΟΛΥΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ" 1.067 2.560 0 1.014 2.133 0 1.027 2.843 0 -3,78% 11,04% 1,30% 33,27%
1 ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ "ΑΓ. ΣΑΒΒΑΣ" 132 3.967 2.662 119 3.744 3.012 90 4.263 1.423 -31,95% 7,46% -46,54% -24,39% 13,88% -52,75%
1 ΔΕΡΜ. ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ "ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΥΓΓΡΟΣ" 4.528 7.841 1.409 4.274 8.173 1.466 3.795 6.896 1.498 -16,18% -12,05% 6,32% -11,20% -15,62% 2,18%
1 ΝΟΣ. ΑΘΗΝΩΝ ΣΠΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ" 98 399 0 102 332 0 151 379 0 54,74% -5,10% 47,66% 14,17%
1 ΟΓΚΟΛ. ΝΟΣ. ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ "ΟΙ ΑΓΙΟΙ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΙ" 1.012 1.041 0 1.012 736 0 0 1.574 0 51,21% 113,83%
1 ΟΦΘΑΛΜΙΑΤΡΕΙΟ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 1.455 2.825 545 1.517 2.921 598 1.186 3.340 593 -18,45% 18,24% 8,87% -21,80% 14,35% -0,90%
1 ΠΑΙΔΟΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 8 2.023 0 7 2.114 0 0 3.434 0 69,74% 62,43%

M.O. 1ης ΥΠΕ 90.394 110.580 18.634 93.432 121.467 21.255 84.038 97.641 14.130 -7,03% -11,70% -24,17% -10,05% -19,61% -33,52%
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